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Holiday List for Academic Year 2023-24 
Date 

04/04/2023 
07/04/2023 Friday 
14/04/2023 Friday 
22/04/2023 Saturday 
29/06/2023 Thursday 
29/07/2023 Saturday 
15/08/2023 Tuesday 
16/08/2023 Wednesday 
30/08/2023 Wednesday 
19/09/2023 Tuesday 
22/09/2023 Friday 
02/10/2023 Monday 

Day 
Tuesday 

To 

19/11/2023 Sunday 
27/11/2023 

26/03/2024 

To 

25/12/2023 Monday 
01/01/2024 Monday 
26/01/2024 Friday 
05/02/2024 Sunday 
08/03/2024 Friday 

17/04/2024 

Monday 

Tuesday 
29/03/2024 Friday 
09/04/2024 Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Holiday 
Mahaveer Jayanti 

Good Friday 
Ambedkar Jayanti 

Ramzan Eid & Akshay Trutiya 
Bakari Eid/ Ashadhi Ekadashi 

Moharam 

Independence Day 
Parsi New Year 

Raksha Bandhan 
Ganesh Chaturthi 

Gauri Poojan 
Gandhi Jayanti 

Dusshera 

Diwali 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 
Christmas 
New Year 

Republic Day 
Kundal Yatra 

Mahashivratri 

Note:- Any change will be informed beforehänd. 

Dhulivandan 
Good Friday 
Gudi Padava 
Ram Navami 

PRINCIPAL 

Date: 

Academic High & Jr.College 
CBSE Affiliation No.1131003 
Kundal.Tal.Palus,Dist.Sangh 

Days 
01 

01 
01 
01 
01 

01 
01 
01 
01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

10 

01 
01 

01 
01 
01 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

24/10/2023 Tuesday 
09/11/2023 Thursday 
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